SPECIAL EDUCATION COORDINATORS

Last First
Name Name Position Campus Email
Special Ed Campus
Browder Camille Coordinator Boone BroweC@hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Holland Jacqueline | Coordinator UP HollanJa@hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Lambert Christie Coordinator MIS LamberC@hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Carpenter | Shauntee Coordinator Bradfield CarpenS@hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Neal Conneka Coordinator HPMS NealC@hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Parada Theresa Coordinator Armstrong ParadaT@hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Schilling Josh Coordinator HPHS Schill @hpisd.org
Special Ed Campus
Depreta Rebecca Coordinator Hyer DepretR@hpisd.org
SECTION 504 COORDINATORS
Last Name First Name Position Campus Email
Counselor/504
Adams Janet Coordinator Bradfield ES AdamsJ@hpisd.org
Griffin Lauren (Elyse) | 504 Coordinator | MIS/HPMS GriffiL@hpisd.org |
Counselor/504
Hollier Amanda Coordinator Armstrong ES HollieA@hpisd.org
Meredith Meagan 504 Coordinator | HPHS MerediM@hpisd.org I
Smith Bryan 504 Coordinator | Boone ES SmithBry@hpisd.org
Counselor/504
Smith Amber Coordinator Univesity Park ES BeckleL @hpisd.org i
Counselor/504
Thompson Linde Coordinator Hyer ES ThompslL@hpisd.org |




DYSLEXIA THERAPISTS

Last Name First Name Position Campus Email
MIS/ HPMS &
Dyslexia Therapist/ HPHS (Office at
Bentley Kelly CALT Intern MIS) BentleK@hpisd.org
Burkett Mason Dyslexia/CALT Boone BurketM@hpisd.org
Busker Cara Dyslexia/CALT Bradfield buskerc@hpisd.org
CampbeG@hpisd.or
Campbell Graham Dyslexia/CALT MIS o
Armstrong & UP
Dyslexia Therapist/ (Office at
Cothran Lauren CALT Intern Armstrong) cothral@hpisd.org
Gonzalez Erin Dyslexia/CALT UP Gonzale@hpisd.org
Graves Kristie Dyslexia/ CALT HPMS GravesK@hpisd.org
McCutchin Ashley Dyslexia/CALT Hyer MccutcA@hpisd.org
Mitchell Meghan Dyslexia/CALT Bradfield MitcheMe@hpisd.org
Reynolds Sarah Dyslexia/CALT HPHS RevnolSa@hpisd.org
All campuses (Office
Ruggiere Auralie Dyslexia Coordinator | @ HPMS) RuggieA@hpisd.org
Stare Nancy Dyslexia/CALT Armstrong Staren@hpisd.org




